
                                           
                                           
                       3-Rivers Middle Schoool Conference Meet
                             Hosted by Tomah High School
                         Steinhoff Soccer Complex | Tomah, WI
                                           
                                   October 14, 2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls 'A' Race ==========
                                           

  1.    34  West Salem                                  (13:15.6  66:17.7 1:26.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Clara Johnson           7    12:20.7
  2      3  Ava Katona              8    12:55.2
  3      7  Emerson Ferguson        6    13:32.3
  4     10  Olidia Berlin           7    13:42.4
  5     13  Tessa Langrehr          6    13:47.1
  6   ( 21) Emma Langrehr           8    14:12.8
  7   ( 34) Haley Buisman           7    14:57.0

  2.    61  Holmen                                      (13:44.8  68:43.9 0:44.2)
==========================================================
  1      6  Violet Martin           7    13:20.9
  2      8  Ell St. Aubin           6    13:34.6
  3     12  Ellianna Thompson       6    13:46.4
  4     15  Elise Sinn              6    13:56.9
  5     20  Evelyn Thompson         6    14:05.1
  6   ( 23) Lacie Pergande          6    14:30.7
  7   ( 40) Faith Dreyer            6    15:28.3

  3.   103  Longfellow (La Crosse)                      (14:13.9  71:09.5 1:03.5)
==========================================================
  1      9  Mirren Stine            7    13:38.2
  2     17  Addalyn Williams        7    13:57.9
  3     22  Ada Medinger            8    14:18.0
  4     25  McKenzie Carlson        8    14:33.7
  5     30  Esta Carlson            6    14:41.7
  6   ( 36) Gillian Petrashek       7    15:19.6

  4.   116  Aquinas                                     (14:28.0  72:20.0 2:03.8)
==========================================================
  1      5  Emelia Lewis            8    13:19.9
  2     11  Ella Wengel             7    13:43.2
  3     24  Cate Carrington         6    14:32.4
  4     37  Kate Myre               6    15:20.8
  5     39  Neyeli Franklin         7    15:23.7
  6   ( 59) Harley Wight            8    18:25.6

  5.   146  Logan                                       (14:46.1  73:50.1 1:42.3)
==========================================================
  1     16  Finley Fernholz         7    13:57.0
  2     28  Jacobi Thorsen          7    14:40.7
  3     29  Evelynn Torres          8    14:41.1
  4     31  Maggie Bacon            7    14:52.0
  5     42  Alyson Henke            7    15:39.3
  6   ( 44) Maci Goodman            7    15:41.7
  7   ( 45) Annelise Bent           7    15:45.2

  6.   147  Tomah                                       (14:59.1  74:55.3 4:54.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Allison Ravenscroft     7    12:25.4
  2     14  Blair Bailey            7    13:53.2
  3     18  Delia Lindberg          8    14:02.8
  4     56  Isabelle Begley         6    17:14.0
  5     57  Julianna Zuelke         6    17:19.9
  6   ( 58) Abigail Oyefesu         8    17:26.4

  7.   165  Onalaska                                    (14:56.9  74:44.4 2:49.6)



==========================================================
  1      4  Sophia Orozco           8    12:59.2
  2     27  Sanja Tahic             7    14:40.1
  3     41  Libby Drazkowski        6    15:30.2
  4     46  Ella Yashinsky          6    15:46.1
  5     47  Rory Dahl               7    15:48.8
  6   ( 48) Tessa Stacey            7    15:49.2
  7   ( 50) Lauren Johnson          8    16:04.7

  8.   184  Westby                                      (15:18.2  76:31.0 1:46.1)
==========================================================
  1     26  Bailey Howell           7    14:34.5
  2     32  Hazel Synder            6    14:54.4
  3     35  Emma Woods              7    15:18.6
  4     38  Emma Curtis             6    15:22.9
  5     53  Holly Mayrand           7    16:20.6
  6   ( 54) Madison Sommerfeldt     7    16:39.3
  7   ( 55) Grace Strangstalie      7    16:42.0

  9.   195  Sparta Meadowview                           (15:20.7  76:43.1 2:05.8)
==========================================================
  1     19  Aubrey Schmitz          7    14:03.9
  2     33  Ella Duetschman         6    14:56.0
  3     43  Bella Altamirano        6    15:40.5
  4     49  Leyna Wacker            8    15:53.0
  5     51  Adelaide Brecheisen     6    16:09.7
  6   ( 52) Nevaeh Meyers           6    16:14.1
  7   ( 60) Gianna Moffett          7    18:26.7
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                         ========== Girls 'A' Race ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Clara Johnson      7    West Salem                   12:20.7  6:11 
    2    2 Allison Ravenscrof 7    Tomah                        12:25.4  6:13 
    3    3 Ava Katona         8    West Salem                   12:55.2  6:28 
    4    4 Sophia Orozco      8    Onalaska                     12:59.2  6:30 
    5    5 Emelia Lewis       8    Aquinas                      13:19.9  6:40 
    6    6 Violet Martin      7    Holmen                       13:20.9  6:41 
    7    7 Emerson Ferguson   6    West Salem                   13:32.3  6:47 
    8    8 Ell St. Aubin      6    Holmen                       13:34.6  6:48 
    9    9 Mirren Stine       7    Longfellow (La Crosse)       13:38.2  6:50 
   10   10 Olidia Berlin      7    West Salem                   13:42.4  6:52 
   11   11 Ella Wengel        7    Aquinas                      13:43.2  6:52 
   12   12 Ellianna Thompson  6    Holmen                       13:46.4  6:54 
   13   13 Tessa Langrehr     6    West Salem                   13:47.1  6:54 
   14   14 Blair Bailey       7    Tomah                        13:53.2  6:57 
   15   15 Elise Sinn         6    Holmen                       13:56.9  6:59 
   16   16 Finley Fernholz    7    Logan                        13:57.0  6:59 
   17   17 Addalyn Williams   7    Longfellow (La Crosse)       13:57.9  6:59 
   18   18 Delia Lindberg     8    Tomah                        14:02.8  7:02 
   19   19 Aubrey Schmitz     7    Sparta Meadowview            14:03.9  7:02 
   20   20 Evelyn Thompson    6    Holmen                       14:05.1  7:03 
   21   21 Emma Langrehr      8    West Salem                   14:12.8  7:07 
   22   22 Ada Medinger       8    Longfellow (La Crosse)       14:18.0  7:09 
   23   23 Lacie Pergande     6    Holmen                       14:30.7  7:16 
   24   24 Cate Carrington    6    Aquinas                      14:32.4  7:17 
   25   25 McKenzie Carlson   8    Longfellow (La Crosse)       14:33.7  7:17 
   26   26 Bailey Howell      7    Westby                       14:34.5  7:18 
   27   27 Sanja Tahic        7    Onalaska                     14:40.1  7:21 
   28   28 Jacobi Thorsen     7    Logan                        14:40.7  7:21 
   29   29 Evelynn Torres     8    Logan                        14:41.1  7:21 
   30   30 Esta Carlson       6    Longfellow (La Crosse)       14:41.7  7:21 
   31   31 Maggie Bacon       7    Logan                        14:52.0  7:26 
   32   32 Hazel Synder       6    Westby                       14:54.4  7:28 
   33   33 Ella Duetschman    6    Sparta Meadowview            14:56.0  7:28 
   34   34 Haley Buisman      7    West Salem                   14:57.0  7:29 
   35   35 Emma Woods         7    Westby                       15:18.6  7:40 
   36   36 Gillian Petrashek  7    Longfellow (La Crosse)       15:19.6  7:40 
   37   37 Kate Myre          6    Aquinas                      15:20.8  7:41 
   38   38 Emma Curtis        6    Westby                       15:22.9  7:42 
   39   39 Neyeli Franklin    7    Aquinas                      15:23.7  7:42 
   40   40 Faith Dreyer       6    Holmen                       15:28.3  7:45 
   41   41 Libby Drazkowski   6    Onalaska                     15:30.2  7:46 
   42   42 Alyson Henke       7    Logan                        15:39.3  7:50 
   43   43 Bella Altamirano   6    Sparta Meadowview            15:40.5  7:51 
   44   44 Maci Goodman       7    Logan                        15:41.7  7:51 
   45   45 Annelise Bent      7    Logan                        15:45.2  7:53 
   46   46 Ella Yashinsky     6    Onalaska                     15:46.1  7:54 
   47   47 Rory Dahl          7    Onalaska                     15:48.8  7:55 
   48   48 Tessa Stacey       7    Onalaska                     15:49.2  7:55 
   49   49 Leyna Wacker       8    Sparta Meadowview            15:53.0  7:57 
   50   50 Lauren Johnson     8    Onalaska                     16:04.7  8:03 
   51   51 Adelaide Brecheise 6    Sparta Meadowview            16:09.7  8:05 
   52   52 Nevaeh Meyers      6    Sparta Meadowview            16:14.1  8:08 
   53   53 Holly Mayrand      7    Westby                       16:20.6  8:11 
   54   54 Madison Sommerfeld 7    Westby                       16:39.3  8:20 
   55   55 Grace Strangstalie 7    Westby                       16:42.0  8:21 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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                         ========== Girls 'A' Race ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   56 Isabelle Begley    6    Tomah                        17:14.0  8:37 
   57   57 Julianna Zuelke    6    Tomah                        17:19.9  8:40 
   58   58 Abigail Oyefesu    8    Tomah                        17:26.4  8:44 
   59   59 Harley Wight       8    Aquinas                      18:25.6  9:13 
   60   60 Gianna Moffett     7    Sparta Meadowview            18:26.7  9:14 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


